4-Board Division 1 Mon 9th Oct 2023 00:00 Winner: Home
Board Rating St Andrews D Vv

1(B) 1787
2(W) 1326
3(B) 1345
4 (W) 1076
Adjustment

Total 5534

Last update Derek Sheppard Mon 9th Oct 2023 22:37. Reported by Derek Sheppard Mon 9th Oct

Bettley, Andrew D % - %
Atkin, David 1-0
Thrun, David P 0-1
Tomlinson, Darren 1 - 0
2:0
4% - 1%

Beverley Albatrosses Rating

Sheppard, Derek A
Perkins, Peter T
Grice, Alec
Tomlinson, Steve

2023 22:37. Verified By Andrew Bettley Tue 10th Oct 2023 19:17

1720
1671
1645
1449

6485



